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number name and first name club
ESPOSITO Chloe AUS
NICKERSON Caroline GBR

124 KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA
CSIZMADIA Rita ALBA VOLÁN SC

6 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA
37 KAZÁR Dóra AVA
17 PETRI Renáta AVA

4 SZABÓ Réka AVA
21 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
40 KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

5 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
86 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

JUHÁSZ Manuéla BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
2 BUDAI Dorina BHSE

32 FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE
34 MUHARI Eszter BHSE
96 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE
44 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE
12 BORSODY Emma BVSC
51 JUNG Eszter BVSC

MAJCHER Emese BVSC
38 PANÁCZ Andrea BVSC
19 SZABÓ Laura BVSC
70 SZINI Andrea BVSC
36 SZONDI Laura BVSC
68 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC

106 TÓTH Petra BVSC
47 TURCSÁK Bianka BVSC
39 ZSARGÓ Evelin BVSC
27 EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE
55 KIS Evelin DVE
15 NAGY Kinga DVE

BABITS Boglárka ÉTC
54 CSOMÓS Flóra ÉTC
63 KAS Gyöngyvér ÉTC
98 KISS Emma ÉTC
59 PÁL Rea Réka ÉTC
83 RADICS Zsuzsanna ÉTC

112 DEBRECZENI Noémi FLESS
18 KOLCZONAY Borbála FLESS
16 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS
90 KOVÁCS Vivien FLESS
62 SZARVAS Rita FLESS

SARCIA Borbála Barbara KSI
92 DR NATTÁN Sarolta MTK
20 LAMBERT Regina MTK

KIS Ágnes NKESE
NOVÁK Réka NKESE

81 SOÓS Dóra Evelyn NKESE
8 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA
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number name and first name club
69 KOVÁCS Sarolta OMS-TATA

3 KUN Anna OMS-TATA
65 TANTMAN Evelin OMS-TATA
28 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC
24 BOGDÁNYI Zita SPC

9 LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
29 NAGY Mira SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

49 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY
11 GNÁM Tamara TSC
26 CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS
14 CSONKA Valéria VASAS
41 GÁBOR Ágnes VASAS
50 GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS
31 KARDOS Brigitta VASAS
10 KARDOS Edina VASAS
71 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna VASAS

KOVÁCS Mirtill VASAS
48 LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS
52 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS

1 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS
56 TARTÓCZKI Vera VASAS

TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia VASAS
86 WETZKER Laura VASAS

PIATTI Sabrina ITA
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74 fencers

1 poules: round

74 fencers
11 poules (8 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
52 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 52 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: MOLNÁR Petra  OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
PIATTI Sabrina ITA  V  2  1  V  2  V 0.500 -3 20 4
MAJCHER Emese BVSC  2  3  4  1  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
KAS Gyöngyvér ÉTC  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 25 2
EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE  V  V  1  1  V  2 0.500 -5 19 5
SZARVAS Rita FLESS  2  V  3  V  3  3 0.333 0 21 6
ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC  V  V  2  4  V  3 0.500 2 24 3
SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS  4  V  V  V V4  V 0.833 13 28 1

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: BÉKEFI Dániel 

V/M ind. HS rank
BUDAI Dorina BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
NAGY Mira SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  3  V  3  V  4  4 0.333 -3 24 5
PÁL Rea Réka ÉTC  2  4  3  V  1  4 0.167 -10 19 7
CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS  1 V4  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 2
TANTMAN Evelin OMS-TATA  3  4  4  2  V  V 0.333 -2 23 4
TÓTH Petra BVSC  0  V  V  2  3  4 0.333 -6 19 6
KIS Ágnes NKESE  0  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 -7 20 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: KUN Péter  HIPER SE

V/M ind. HS rank
TÓTH Jázmin BVSC  V  3  V  3 V4  4 0.500 3 24 4
JUHÁSZ Manuéla BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  1  2  3  2  4  V 0.167 -11 17 6
KARDOS Brigitta VASAS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 1
NICKERSON Caroline GBR  2  V  3  1  2  2 0.167 -11 15 7
KUN Anna OMS-TATA  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 10 27 2
BOGDÁNYI Zita SPC  3  V  1  V  V V4 0.667 4 23 3
KIS Evelin DVE  V  3  V V3  1  1 0.500 -4 18 5

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: FRAIMAN Dániel  OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABÓ Réka AVA  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 8 25 3
TARTÓCZKI Vera VASAS  3  V  4  2  3  2 0.167 -10 19 6
SARCIA Borbála Barbara KSI  2  4  2  4  4  4 0.000 -10 20 7
CSOMÓS Flóra ÉTC  0  V  V  V  4  3 0.500 0 22 4
FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 4 26 2
SZINI Andrea BVSC  2  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 -1 25 5
FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 9 29 1

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Máté 

V/M ind. HS rank
BABITS Boglárka ÉTC  V  1  1  0  V  1 0.333 -10 13 6
JUNG Eszter BVSC  1  1  3  2  3  1 0.000 -19 11 7
KLÁRA Zsuzsanna VASAS  V  V  2  0  2  4 0.333 -4 18 5
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 3 23 3
MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
KOVÁCS Sarolta OMS-TATA  2  V  V  4  4  4 0.333 -1 24 4
MUHARI Eszter BHSE  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
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Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika  BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA  3  2  3 V4  V  V 0.500 4 22 4
SZABÓ Laura BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
PLEESZ Hanna VASAS  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 3
KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
ESPOSITO Chloe AUS  2  2  4  4  V  V 0.333 -2 22 5
SOÓS Dóra Evelyn NKESE  1  0  1  0  2  V 0.167 -19 9 6
CSIZMADIA Rita ALBA VOLÁN SC  0  2  2  3  3  3 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: DIERA Ferenc  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia VASAS  4  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 -2 25 5
KOLCZONAY Borbála FLESS  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 3 23 4
SZONDI Laura BVSC  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 9 26 1
NOVÁK Réka NKESE  4  1  0  1  3  3 0.000 -18 12 7
BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
RADICS Zsuzsanna ÉTC  4  3  2  2  V  4 0.167 -8 20 6

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: DIERA Marcell  BHSE

V/M ind. HS rank
KOVÁCS Mirtill VASAS  4  4  2  1  V  2 0.167 -11 18 7
PANÁCZ Andrea BVSC  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 4 29 2
DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  V  4  4  V  1  3 0.333 -4 22 5
LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 6 28 3
DEBRECZENI Noémi FLESS  V  4  2  3  V  1 0.333 -4 20 6
PETRI Renáta AVA  4  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -2 23 4
LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1

Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  9
Referee: PATÓCS Zsolt 

V/M ind. HS rank
KARDOS Edina VASAS  4  3  3  V  1 0.200 -7 16 5
WETZKER Laura VASAS  V  3  2  2  4 0.200 -8 16 6
KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KAZÁR Dóra AVA  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 -1 18 3
TURCSÁK Bianka BVSC  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 2 18 2
KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 -2 18 4

Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  10
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita 

V/M ind. HS rank
GÁBOR Ágnes VASAS  4  3  V  2  1 0.200 -9 15 5
ZSARGÓ Evelin BVSC  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 10 23 1
NAGY Kinga DVE  V  2  V  3 V4 0.600 3 19 3
PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE  4  1  3  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6
GNÁM Tamara TSC  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
KOVÁCS Vivien FLESS  V  2  2  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  11
Referee: PARTALI Csaba  OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
CSONKA Valéria VASAS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
BORSODY Emma BVSC  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 -1 21 3
SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE  4  4  1  V  V 0.400 -4 19 4
DR NATTÁN Sarolta MTK  1  V  2  4  V 0.400 -4 17 5
KISS Emma ÉTC  3  4  4  4  3 0.000 -7 18 6
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group
1 BUDAI Dorina BHSE 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 SZABÓ Laura BVSC 1.000 15 30 qualifier
5 ZSARGÓ Evelin BVSC 1.000 10 23 qualifier
6 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
7 KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.833 11 29 qualifier
7 LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
7 MUHARI Eszter BHSE 0.833 11 29 qualifier

10 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.833 9 29 qualifier
11 KARDOS Brigitta VASAS 0.833 9 27 qualifier
12 GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS 0.833 9 26 qualifier
13 KAS Gyöngyvér ÉTC 0.833 9 25 qualifier
14 CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS 0.833 7 25 qualifier
15 PANÁCZ Andrea BVSC 0.833 4 29 qualifier
16 FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE 0.833 4 26 qualifier
17 GNÁM Tamara TSC 0.800 10 24 qualifier
18 CSONKA Valéria VASAS 0.800 8 24 qualifier
18 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY 0.800 8 24 qualifier
20 KUN Anna OMS-TATA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
21 SZONDI Laura BVSC 0.667 10 26 qualifier
22 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS 0.667 8 27 qualifier
23 SZABÓ Réka AVA 0.667 8 25 qualifier
24 LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS 0.667 6 28 qualifier
25 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA 0.667 6 26 qualifier
26 BOGDÁNYI Zita SPC 0.667 4 23 qualifier
27 KOLCZONAY Borbála FLESS 0.667 3 23 qualifier
27 LAMBERT Regina MTK 0.667 3 23 qualifier
29 NAGY Kinga DVE 0.600 3 19 qualifier
30 TURCSÁK Bianka BVSC 0.600 2 18 qualifier
31 BORSODY Emma BVSC 0.600 -1 21 qualifier
32 KAZÁR Dóra AVA 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
33 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA 0.500 4 22 qualifier
34 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC 0.500 3 24 qualifier
35 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC 0.500 2 24 qualifier
36 CSOMÓS Flóra ÉTC 0.500 0 22 qualifier
37 SZINI Andrea BVSC 0.500 -1 25 qualifier
38 TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia VASAS 0.500 -2 25 qualifier
39 PIATTI Sabrina ITA 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
40 KIS Evelin DVE 0.500 -4 18 qualifier
41 EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
42 KIS Ágnes NKESE 0.500 -7 20 qualifier
43 KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
44 KOVÁCS Vivien FLESS 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
45 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE 0.400 -4 19 qualifier
46 DR NATTÁN Sarolta MTK 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
47 SZARVAS Rita FLESS 0.333 0 21 qualifier
48 KOVÁCS Sarolta OMS-TATA 0.333 -1 24 qualifier
49 PETRI Renáta AVA 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
49 TANTMAN Evelin OMS-TATA 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
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51 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
52 NAGY Mira SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0.333 -3 24 qualifier
53 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.333 -4 22 eliminated
54 DEBRECZENI Noémi FLESS 0.333 -4 20 eliminated
55 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna VASAS 0.333 -4 18 eliminated
56 TÓTH Petra BVSC 0.333 -6 19 eliminated
57 BABITS Boglárka ÉTC 0.333 -10 13 eliminated
58 KARDOS Edina VASAS 0.200 -7 16 eliminated
59 WETZKER Laura VASAS 0.200 -8 16 eliminated
60 GÁBOR Ágnes VASAS 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
61 RADICS Zsuzsanna ÉTC 0.167 -8 20 eliminated
62 PÁL Rea Réka ÉTC 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
62 TARTÓCZKI Vera VASAS 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
64 KOVÁCS Mirtill VASAS 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
65 JUHÁSZ Manuéla BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
66 NICKERSON Caroline GBR 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
67 SOÓS Dóra Evelyn NKESE 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
68 KISS Emma ÉTC 0.000 -7 18 eliminated
69 SARCIA Borbála Barbara KSI 0.000 -10 20 eliminated
70 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
71 MAJCHER Emese BVSC 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
72 CSIZMADIA Rita ALBA VOLÁN SC 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
73 NOVÁK Réka NKESE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
74 JUNG Eszter BVSC 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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1 BUDAI Dorina BHSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA

32 KAZÁR Dóra AVA    15/11

17 GNÁM Tamara TSC

48 KOVÁCS Sarolta OMS-TATA    12/8

49 PETRI Renáta AVA

16 FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE    15/6

9 LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

56 ---------

41 EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE

24 LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS    15/12

25 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA

40 KIS Evelin DVE    15/14

57 ---------

8 KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

5 ZSARGÓ Evelin BVSC

60 ---------

37 SZINI Andrea BVSC

28 LAMBERT Regina MTK    15/7

21 SZONDI Laura BVSC

44 KOVÁCS Vivien FLESS    15/10

53 ---------

12 GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS

13 KAS Gyöngyvér ÉTC

52 NAGY Mira SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA    15/9

45 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE

20 KUN Anna OMS-TATA    15/6

29 NAGY Kinga DVE

36 CSOMÓS Flóra ÉTC    15/10

61 ---------

4 SZABÓ Laura BVSC

BUDAI Dorina

Tableau of 32

DÉKÁNY Kinga
   6/5

GNÁM Tamara

FEKETE Laura Judit
   15/7

LADÁNYI Nelli

EGERSZEGI Alexandra
   8/7

BÜKI Lili

KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér
   15/14

ZSARGÓ Evelin

LAMBERT Regina
   15/14

SZONDI Laura

GÁLFALVY Nóra
   15/12

KAS Gyöngyvér

KUN Anna
   15/3

NAGY Kinga

SZABÓ Laura
   15/8

DÉKÁNY Kinga

Tableau of 16

FEKETE Laura Judit

LADÁNYI Nelli

BÜKI Lili

LAMBERT Regina

GÁLFALVY Nóra

KUN Anna

SZABÓ Laura
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3 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC

30 TURCSÁK Bianka BVSC    15/10

19 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY

46 DR NATTÁN Sarolta MTK    15/9

51 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS

14 CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS    15/8

11 KARDOS Brigitta VASAS

54 ---------

43 KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA

22 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS    15/12

27 KOLCZONAY Borbála FLESS

38 TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia VASAS    15/11

59 ---------

6 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS

7 MUHARI Eszter BHSE

58 ---------

39 PIATTI Sabrina ITA

26 BOGDÁNYI Zita SPC    15/14

23 SZABÓ Réka AVA

42 KIS Ágnes NKESE    15/5

55 ---------

10 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

15 PANÁCZ Andrea BVSC

50 TANTMAN Evelin OMS-TATA    15/10

47 SZARVAS Rita FLESS

18 CSONKA Valéria VASAS    15/10

31 BORSODY Emma BVSC

34 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC    15/13

63 ---------

2 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

KOLCZONAY Júlia

Tableau of 32

ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta
   15/11

SZABÓ Viktória

CSOKNYAI Lilla
   15/13

KARDOS Brigitta

KOLLÁR Kincsõ
   15/13

KOLCZONAY Borbála

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese
   15/5

MUHARI Eszter

PIATTI Sabrina
   15/12

SZABÓ Réka

FEDOR Tamara
   15/6

TANTMAN Evelin

CSONKA Valéria
   15/5

BORSODY Emma

MIHÁLY Kata
   15/12

ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta

Tableau of 16

SZABÓ Viktória

KOLLÁR Kincsõ

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese

MUHARI Eszter

SZABÓ Réka

CSONKA Valéria

MIHÁLY Kata
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1 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA

Tableau of 16

16 FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE    15/14

9 LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

8 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA    15/12

5 LAMBERT Regina MTK

12 GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS    15/12

13 KUN Anna OMS-TATA

4 SZABÓ Laura BVSC    15/14

3 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC

14 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY    15/14

11 KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA

6 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS    15/4

7 MUHARI Eszter BHSE

10 SZABÓ Réka AVA    15/12

15 CSONKA Valéria VASAS

2 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/14

DÉKÁNY Kinga

Tableau of 8

BÜKI Lili
   15/14

LAMBERT Regina

KUN Anna
   15/7

SZABÓ Viktória

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese
   15/8

SZABÓ Réka

MIHÁLY Kata
   15/12

BÜKI Lili

Semi-finals

KUN Anna

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese

SZABÓ Réka
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1 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA

Tableau of 8

8 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA    15/14

5 LAMBERT Regina MTK

4 KUN Anna OMS-TATA    15/7

3 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY

6 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS    15/8

7 SZABÓ Réka AVA

2 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/12

BÜKI Lili

Semi-finals

KUN Anna
   15/10

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese

SZABÓ Réka
   11/7

BÜKI Lili

Final

SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese

   10/9
BÜKI Lili
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1 BÜKI Lili OMS-TATA
2 SZÁSZ-KOVÁCS Emese VASAS
3 KUN Anna OMS-TATA
3 SZABÓ Réka AVA
5 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
6 SZABÓ Viktória SZOMBATHELY
7 LAMBERT Regina MTK
8 DÉKÁNY Kinga AVA
9 SZABÓ Laura BVSC

10 LADÁNYI Nelli SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
10 MUHARI Eszter BHSE
12 GÁLFALVY Nóra VASAS
13 FEKETE Laura Judit BHSE
14 CSONKA Valéria VASAS
15 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC
16 KOLLÁR Kincsõ ALBA RÉGIA VÍVÓ AKADÉMIA
17 BUDAI Dorina BHSE
18 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS
19 ZSARGÓ Evelin BVSC
20 KÁLMÁN Gyöngyvér BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
21 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
22 KARDOS Brigitta VASAS
23 KAS Gyöngyvér ÉTC
24 CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS
25 GNÁM Tamara TSC
26 SZONDI Laura BVSC
27 KOLCZONAY Borbála FLESS
28 NAGY Kinga DVE
29 BORSODY Emma BVSC
30 PIATTI Sabrina ITA
31 EGERSZEGI Alexandra DVE
32 TANTMAN Evelin OMS-TATA
33 PANÁCZ Andrea BVSC
34 PLEESZ Hanna VASAS
35 LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS
36 BOGDÁNYI Zita SPC
37 TURCSÁK Bianka BVSC
38 KAZÁR Dóra AVA
39 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC
40 CSOMÓS Flóra ÉTC
41 SZINI Andrea BVSC
42 TÓTHMÁTYÁS Zsófia VASAS
43 KIS Evelin DVE
44 KIS Ágnes NKESE
45 KOVÁCS Vivien FLESS
46 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE
47 DR NATTÁN Sarolta MTK
48 SZARVAS Rita FLESS
49 KOVÁCS Sarolta OMS-TATA
50 PETRI Renáta AVA
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51 ESPOSITO Chloe AUS
52 NAGY Mira SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

53 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
54 DEBRECZENI Noémi FLESS
55 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna VASAS
56 TÓTH Petra BVSC
57 BABITS Boglárka ÉTC
58 KARDOS Edina VASAS
59 WETZKER Laura VASAS
60 GÁBOR Ágnes VASAS
61 RADICS Zsuzsanna ÉTC
62 PÁL Rea Réka ÉTC
62 TARTÓCZKI Vera VASAS
64 KOVÁCS Mirtill VASAS
65 JUHÁSZ Manuéla BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
66 NICKERSON Caroline GBR
67 SOÓS Dóra Evelyn NKESE
68 KISS Emma ÉTC
69 SARCIA Borbála Barbara KSI
70 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE
71 MAJCHER Emese BVSC
72 CSIZMADIA Rita ALBA VOLÁN SC
73 NOVÁK Réka NKESE
74 JUNG Eszter BVSC
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